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Junior1 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Starkova Isabela WSN   -14 F 2.50/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25   719.10 
2   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 3.00/55/18.25 1.50/55/16.00   573.03 
3   Klementova Radka WSN   -14 F 1.00/52 2.50/49   292.13 
4   Polidorova Linda WSN   -14 F 3.00/43 3.00/43   94.38 
5   Marhanova Dominika WSN   -14 F 3.00/40 5.00/40   76.40 
6   Valcikova Simona SLP   -14 F 1.00/37   4.49 

Junior1 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 3.50/55/16.00 3.00/55/14.25   574.47 
2   Beran Matous VLP   -14 M 5.50/40 0.00/55/18.25   255.32 
3   Lang Martin SLP   -14 M 0.00/55/18.25 4.00/52   255.32 
4   Beran Tadeas SWP   -14 M 5.00/46 2.00/40   97.87 

Junior2 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Susova Karolina WSN   -17 F 2.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/13.00   863.64 
2   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -17 F 0.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25   636.36 
3   Ledvinova Tereza SKP   -17 F 2.50/52 2.00/55/16.00   454.55 
4   Hlavacova Barbora SKP   -17 F 5.00/52 2.00/55/18.25   318.18 

Junior2 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -17 M 2.50/58/14.25 2.50/58/14.25   519.61 
2   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -17 M 3.50/58/14.25 5.00/58/16.00   539.22 
3   Marek Petr VLS   -17 M 1.50/58/16.00 3.50/58/18.25   382.35 

Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Maresova Monika SLP   35+ F 3.50/49 2.00/52   142.85 
2   Kalinova-Cerna Sarka VLS   35+ F 3.00/49 5.00/49   131.58 
3   Ledvinova Hana SKP   35+ F 2.00/49 4.00/49   127.82 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Danihelka Jan SKP   35+ M 4.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00
(Tie break: 2.50/55/12.00)

(Tie break: 4.00/55/12.00)

  622.22 

2   Resl Daniel SLP   35+ M 0.25/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00
(Tie break: 2.50/55/12.00)

(Tie break: 3.00/55/12.00)

  600.00 

3   Beran Pavel VLP   35+ M 5.00/52 4.50/52   111.11 
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Junior1 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Starkova Isabela WSN   -14 F 1480 2890   439.21 
2   Klementova Radka WSN   -14 F 2590 1800   393.62 
3   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 1850 1690   281.16 
4   Polidorova Linda WSN   -14 F 980 1140   173.25 
5   Marhanova Dominika WSN   -14 F 1270 940   193.01 
6   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -14 F 910   138.30 
7   Davidova Barbora SKO   -14 F 520   79.03 
8   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -14 F 500   75.99 
9   Nakano Elisa SKO   -14 F 460   69.91 
9   Valcikova Simona SLP   -14 F 460   69.91 

Junior1 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 3530 3730   466.83 
2   Lang Martin SLP   -14 M 2630 2830   354.19 
3   Beran Matous VLP   -14 M 2130 1510   266.58 
4   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -14 M 990 900   123.90 
5   Svancer Matej VLS   -14 M 1210 870   151.44 
6   Miller Tiger WSN   -14 M 830   103.88 
7   Beran Tadeas SWP   -14 M 500   62.58 

Junior2 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -17 F 950 2960   338.29 
2   Ledvinova Tereza SKP   -17 F 2290 2460   281.14 
3   Susova Karolina WSN   -17 F 2870 2410   328.00 
4   Hlavacova Barbora SKP   -17 F 960 1380   157.71 

Junior2 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -17 M 2850 3790   360.61 
2   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -17 M 1430 2420   230.26 
3   Marek Petr VLS   -17 M 1490 1290   141.77 

Over 35 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Ledvinova Hana SKP   35+ F 2030   300.74 
2   Kalinova-Cerna Sarka VLS   35+ F 1950   288.89 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Gerencsery Ladislav WSN   35+ M 3610   350.83 
2   Danihelka Jan SKP   35+ M 1690   164.24 
3   Resl Daniel SLP   35+ M 1640   159.38 
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Junior1 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Starkova Isabela WSN   -14 F 14.6m 14.6m   288.97 
2   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 12.3m 12.1m   201.52 
3   Marhanova Dominika WSN   -14 F 8.6m 9.1m   111.35 
4   Valcikova Simona SLP   -14 F 9.1m 0.00m   111.35 

Junior1 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 35.8m 35.3m   767.86 
2   Beran Matous VLP   -14 M 12.5m 12.2m   102.31 
3   Lang Martin SLP   -14 M 10.2m 11.6m   85.57 

Junior2 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Susova Karolina WSN   -17 F 26.3m 27.5m   542.33 
2   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -17 F 21.6m 25.4m   486.77 
3   Hlavacova Barbora SKP   -17 F 15.6m 15.5m   227.51 
4   Ledvinova Tereza SKP   -17 F 9.2m 10.9m   111.49 

Junior2 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Marek Petr VLS   -17 M 30.2m 31.0m   484.99 
2   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -17 M 29.5m 30.4m   471.13 
3   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -17 M 20.2m 22.3m   284.06 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel SLP   35+ M 46.5m 33.5m   655.30 
2   Danihelka Jan SKP   35+ M 30.6m   369.84 

Junior1 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Starkova Isabela WSN   -14 F 719.10  439.21  288.97  1447.28 
2   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 573.03  281.16  201.52  1055.71 
3   Marhanova Dominika WSN   -14 F 76.40  193.01  111.35  380.76 
4   Valcikova Simona SLP   -14 F 4.49  69.91  111.35  185.75 

Junior1 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 574.47  466.83  767.86  1809.16 
2   Lang Martin SLP   -14 M 255.32  354.19  85.57  695.08 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

3   Beran Matous VLP   -14 M 255.32  266.58  102.31  624.21 

Junior2 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Susova Karolina WSN   -17 F 863.64  328.00  542.33  1733.97 
2   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -17 F 636.36  338.29  486.77  1461.42 
3   Ledvinova Tereza SKP   -17 F 454.55  281.14  111.49  847.18 
4   Hlavacova Barbora SKP   -17 F 318.18  157.71  227.51  703.40 

Junior2 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -17 M 519.61  360.61  471.13  1351.35 
2   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -17 M 539.22  230.26  284.06  1053.54 
3   Marek Petr VLS   -17 M 382.35  141.77  484.99  1009.11 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Resl Daniel SLP   35+ M 600.00  159.38  655.30  1414.68 
2   Danihelka Jan SKP   35+ M 622.22  164.24  369.84  1156.30 

Chief Judge
Ledvinova Hana

Homologator
Lizler Tomas

Scorer
Binder Iva


